
2025 LONGMONT ELKS2025 LONGMONT ELKS
GOLF SCRAMBLEGOLF SCRAMBLE

THOMAS BODNARCZUK MEMORIAL FUNDTHOMAS BODNARCZUK MEMORIAL FUND
AT GRACE COMMONSAT GRACE COMMONS    FOUNDATIONFOUNDATION

BRONZE SPONSOR $1500BRONZE SPONSOR $1500

INCLUDES 1 FOURSOMEINCLUDES 1 FOURSOME

LOGO ON BRONZE SPONSOR BANNERLOGO ON BRONZE SPONSOR BANNER  

BOOTH PLACEMENT AT A HOLEBOOTH PLACEMENT AT A HOLE

1 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGN1 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGN

MONDAY AUGUST 11, 2025

SILVER SPONSOR $2000SILVER SPONSOR $2000
INCLUDES 2 FOURSOMESINCLUDES 2 FOURSOMES

LOGO ON SILVER SPONSOR BANNERLOGO ON SILVER SPONSOR BANNER  

BOOTH PLACEMENT AT A HOLEBOOTH PLACEMENT AT A HOLE

2 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGNS2 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGNS  

HOLE SPONSOR $100HOLE SPONSOR $100

SIGNAGE ON SINGLE TEE BOXSIGNAGE ON SINGLE TEE BOX  
(MULTIPLE SIGNS ALLOWED ON ALL TEE BOXES)(MULTIPLE SIGNS ALLOWED ON ALL TEE BOXES)

SCORECARD SPONSOR $250SCORECARD SPONSOR $250  

LOGO ON PLAYERS SCORECARDLOGO ON PLAYERS SCORECARD  
(SCORECARD HAS CAPACITY FOR SIX LOGOS)(SCORECARD HAS CAPACITY FOR SIX LOGOS)

CART CARD SPONSOR $75CART CARD SPONSOR $75

LOGO ON GOLF CART CARDLOGO ON GOLF CART CARD    
(CART CARD HAS CAPACITY FOR SEVEN LOGOS)(CART CARD HAS CAPACITY FOR SEVEN LOGOS)

CharityCharity  

SPONSORSHIP LEVELSSPONSORSHIP LEVELS
GOLD SPONSOR $3000GOLD SPONSOR $3000
INCLUDES 3 FOURSOMESINCLUDES 3 FOURSOMES

LOGO ON GOLD SPONSOR BANNERLOGO ON GOLD SPONSOR BANNER

SIGNAGE AT CHECK-IN TABLESIGNAGE AT CHECK-IN TABLE  

BOOTH PLACEMENT AT HOLE OF CHOICEBOOTH PLACEMENT AT HOLE OF CHOICE

3 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGNS3 ADDITIONAL TEE BOX SIGNS

TWIN PEAKS GOLF COURSE

1200 CORNELL DRIVE

LONGMONT, CO 80503

303-651-8401

TO BECOME A SPONSOR OR 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

SCAN THE QR CODE


